Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

Excellent - Regular

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8027 Tippie 43.72 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Tatum - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12022 Simba - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12032 Chili 64.62 2.755 5 2 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16035 Nick 45.87 4.033 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16014 Tony 69.34 2.668 2 1 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20001 Ali 52.66 3.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20010 Tibbie 53.10 3.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20045 Suzy 43.24 4.440 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20057 Blaze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20059 Watson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs6  %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8029 Tommie 53.99 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8008 Spicy 60.38 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8024 Bug 73.25 2.430 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8001 Cocoa 58.11 3.063 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
8014 Chena 62.01 2.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Phoenix 62.80 2.834 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8019 Dot 65.76  2.707 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8023 Penny 61.54 2.892 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8037 Seren 42.66 4.173 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Jack - - -- - -- -- ABS
8021 Austin - - -- - -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:10 NQs 7  %Q:59
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12013 Idgie 39.77 4.476 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12021 Rauri Belle 40.35 4.411 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12008 Dash 42.68 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12053 Savvy 43.02 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12007 Jackson 44.08 4.038 0 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Asta 4595 3.874 0 0 0 0 0 100
12059 Banner 48.29 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100
12027 Elise 4985 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Dixie 51.07 3.485 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12057 Dylan 55.87 3.186 0 0 0 0 0 100
12011 DJ 50.91 3.496 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12014 Spiffy 4795 3.712 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Lindy 40.62 4.382 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Zap It! 65.36 2.723 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12033 Ruddy 4551 3911 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12048 Katy 5450 3.266 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12060 Zoom 56.00 3.179 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:9 NQs4  %Q:69
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16002 Izzie 42.79 4.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16061 Pooka 43.28 4.274 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16052 Bean 4591 4.030 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16050 RockitMan 47.61 3.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16012 Max 48.60 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
16015 Jovi 51.71 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100
16063 Ghillie 53.75 3.442 0 0 0 0 0 100
16059 Audrey 57.67 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100
16032 Chase 59.09 3.131 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Aislinn 4372 4231 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Zip 41.22 4.488 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16049 Zeus -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16054 Sketcher 69.70 2.654 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Bobbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16039 Rosie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:9 NQs 14 %Q:39
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20060 Liam 40.76 4.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20022 Dory 4427 4.337 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20089 Kir 4590 4.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20087 Sadie 51.91 3.699 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20083 Caoilainn 52.12 3.684 0 0 0 0 0 100
20067 Koda 52.97 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
20018 Roscoe 5591 3.434 0 0 0 0 0 100
20064 Ruby 56.37 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Lexi 60.69 3.164 0 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Aidan 56.33 3.408 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20020 Duke 54.67 3.512 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20025 Allie 53.53 3.587 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20033 Kindle 44.02 4.362 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20040 Pirate 69.40 2.767 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20048 Kaiya 57.05 3.365 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20050 Grace 47.41 4.050 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20061 Greta 67.70 2.836 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20073 Bess 67.45 2.847 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20075 Tory 60.31 3.184 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20076 Sierra -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20082 *Wit 68.82 2.790 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
20085 Preacher 55.37 3.468
20090 Ice 45.01 4.266
20062 Kharma --

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24006 Grrr 4485 4.281
24014 Rip 48.32 3.974
24011 Chelsea 45.06 4.261
24020 Indie 53.77 3,571
24021 Cricket 70.22 2734
24022 Charlie 58.39 3.288

O N O O O O =X

Course Faults

1 0
2 2
SCT 7l1lsec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0

F

0
0
1
1
0
1

O O O O O O m

Qs: 2

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 4  %Q:33

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular

8/4/2017
* = Norwegian Elkhound
8.inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8025 Belle 54.78 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12013 Idgie 40.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12007 Jackson 48.54 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12021 Rauri Belle 47.29 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12027 Elise 63.31 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12050 Dixie 50.73 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16012 Max 50.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16003 Aislinn 46.32 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16049 Zeus 64.35 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20022 Dory
20050 Grace
20060 Liam
20067 Koda

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24011 Chelsea
24022 Charlie

MCT 55 sec
Ti Course Faults
ime R W T F
44.67 0O 0 0 o0
39.01 o o0 0 1
44.44 1 1 0 0
67.40 1 5 0 1
MCT 60 sec
Ti Course Faults
Ime R W T F
49.84 2 1 0 1
65.24 0 1 0 0

Premier - Regular

Qs:1 NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O m

Qs:0 NQs 2

E Score
0 NQ
0 NQ

%Q: 25

Place

1 25%

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
4012 Hattie 49.83 3.572 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4007 Honey 65.05 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4001 Magic 66.39 2.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4010 Poppy 7169 2.483 0O 0 0 0 O 100 4

4011 Brooke 56.62 3.144 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4013 Tootsie 70.95 2.509 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
4003 Dallas - - - - - - ABS
4004 Reese -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8026 Twist 47.28 3.765 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8009 Jimmy 51.92 3.428 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8011 Levi 67.14 2.651 2 5 0 2 0 NQ
8028 Bonnie 86.63 2.055 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8031 Annie Ann 53.79 3.309 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12045 Kingsley 58.13 3.183
12025 KT 64.00 2.891
12051 Cowboy 66.11 2.798

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16023 Dillon 46.51 4.128
16009 Winny 58.75 3.268
16013 *Prada 57.86 3.318
16022 Wee 66.92 2.869
16036 Jack 7288 2.634
16042 Colt 61.27 3.134

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20030 Lexie 39.86 4.817

o O o =X

N N =R

Master - Preferred

SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQsO
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 5
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
3 0 0 0 NQ

SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 5
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 17

Place

%Q: 38

Place



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20002
20016
20004
20005
20021
20080
20088

Boomer
Banner
Zephyr
Peyton
Rusty
Maggie

Keno

69.64
73.88
56.26
64.17
69.51
58.01
52.90

2.757
2.599
3.413
2.992
2.762
3.310
3.629

o O O O » O O

N O B O B O O

o O O O o o o

F P N O O

O O O O o o o

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4010 Poppy
4009 Ceri

8inches

Armband Call Name
8009 Jimmy

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12025 KT

12045 Kingsley

Time

69.50

Time

56.48

Time
63.60
57.41

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 2 0 1

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0
0 0 0 1

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1
E Score
0 100
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1
E Score
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2
E Score
0 NQ
0 NQ

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches

Armband
16057
16023
16004

20 inches

Armband
20021

Call Name
Hank
Dillon

Savannah

Call Name

Rusty

MCT 60 sec
Ti Course Faults
Ime R W T F
43.25 6o o0 0 0
48.95 o 0 o0 0
58.45 0O 0 0 0
MCT 65 sec
Ti Course Faults
Ime R W T F
64.99 o o0 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

E Score Place

0 100 1 25%
0 100 2

0 100 3

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

£ Score Place

0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
12022 Simba 34.74 4577 1 1 1 0 NQ
12032 Chili 4350 3.655 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
20001 Al 38.19 4.425 0 0 0 0 100 1
20010 Tibbie 49.47 3.416 1 0 1 0 NQ
20061 Greta 46.02 3.672 2 2 3 0 NQ
20059 Watson - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
8019 Dot 31.22 5.093 0 0 0 0 100 1
8029 Tommie 37.45 4.246 0 0 0 0 100 2
8001 Cocoa 39.44 4.031 0 0 0 0 100 3
8018 Phoenix 47.82 3.325 0 0 0 0 100 4

8008 Spicy 48.11 3.305 0 0 0 0 100
8014 Chena 4435 3.585 0 0 1 0 NQ
8023 Penny 55.54 2.863 0 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Bug 54.18 2.935 0 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Tippie 42.49 3.742 1 1 0 0 NQ
8037 Seren 31.94 4.978 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Jack - - -- - -- -- ABS
8021 Austin - - -- - -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49sec Qs:8 NQs8 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
12008 Dash 32.08 4.956 0 0 0 0 100 1
12053 Savvy 32.74 4.856 0 0 0 0 100 2
12047 Asta 33.36 4.766 0 0 0 0 100 3
12021 Rauri Belle 33.61 4.731 0 0 0 0 100 4
12014 Spiffy 33.69 4.720 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Dixie 34.65 4.589 0 0 0 0 100
12027 Elise 39.52 4.023 0 0 0 0 100
12057 Dylan 4424  3.594 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12007 Jackson 39.61 4.014 1 2 1 0 NQ
12013 Idgie 29.51 5.388 0 0 1 0 NQ
12024 Lindy 28.65 5.550 1 0 0 0 NQ
12026 Zap It! 40.09 3.966 1 0 0 0 NQ
12033 Ruddy 3299 4.820 0 0 1 0 NQ
12048 Katy 36.87 4.312 1 0 0 0 NQ
12059 Banner 40.19 3.956 1 1 1 0 NQ
12060 Zoom 34.68 4.585 2 2 2 0 NQ
12011 DJ - - -- - -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16003 Aislinn 30.23 5.425 0 0 0 0 100 1
16012 Max 31.73 5.169 0 0 0 0 100 2
16054 Sketcher 3219 5.095 0 0 0 0 100 3
16015 Jovi 39.67 4.134 0 0 0 0 100 4
16059 Audrey 42.31 3.876 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Izzie 33.45 4.903 0 1 1 0 NQ
16014 Tony 62.74 2.614 1 1 1 0 NQ
16032 Chase 53.41 3.071 1 1 0 0 NQ
16035 Nick 36.66 4.474 0 2 0 0 NQ
16039 Rosie 55.78  2.940 3 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Zip 3419 4.797 1 3 2 0 NQ
16050 RockitMan -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16052 Bean 37.46 4.378 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16061 Pooka 36.54 4.488 1 0 0 0 NQ
16063 Ghillie 48.77 3.363 2 2 1 0 NQ
16027 Bobbie - - -- - -- -- ABS
16049 Zeus - - -- - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 45sec Qs:6 NQs 14 %Q:30
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:ults E Score Place
20022 Dory 31.67 5.336 0 0 0 0 100 1
20064 Ruby 36.25 4.662 0 0 0 0 100 2
20011 Aidan 36.40 4.643 0 0 0 0 100 3
20087 Sadie 39.52 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 4
20083 Caoilainn 39.70 4.257 0 0 0 0 100
20090 Ice 45.00 3.756 0 0 0 0 100
20018 Roscoe 36.57 4.621 0 0 1 0 NQ
20025 Allie 4544 3.719 0 1 0 0 NQ
20033 Kindle 31.76 5.321 1 0 0 0 NQ
20040 Pirate 42.49 3.977 0 1 0 0 NQ
20048 Kaiya - 2 2 3 1 NQ
20050 Grace 28.54 5.922 1 1 1 0 NQ
20060 Liam 25.79 6.553 0 0 2 0 NQ
20067 Koda 47.68 3.544 2 1 1 0 NQ
20073 Bess 52.46 3.222 1 0 0 0 NQ
20075 Tory - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20081 Lexi 47.65 3.547 0 0 0 0 NQ
20082 *Wit 42.83 3.946 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20085 Preacher 32.80 5.152 0 0 1 0 NQ
20089 Kir 37.36 4.524 1 2 1 0 NQ
20020 Duke - - -- - -- -- ABS
20057 Blaze - - -- - -- -- ABS
20062 Kharma -- -- - -- - - ABS
20076 Sierra - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:ults E Score Place
24011 Chelsea 27.09 6.238 0 0 0 0 100 1
24006 Grrr 34.22 4.939 0 0 0 0 100 2
24021 Cricket 42.03 4.021 0 0 0 0 100 3
24022 Charlie 44.07 3.835 0 0 0 0 100 4
24014 Rip 40.53 4.170 1 1 1 0 NQ
24020 Indie 42.38 3.988 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8025
8016

12 inches

Armband
12013
12021
12027
12048
12050
12059

16 inches

Armband
16003
16012

Call Name
Belle

Jack

Call Name
Idgie
Rauri Belle
Elise
Katy
Dixie

Banner

Call Name
Aislinn

Max

Time

44.56

Time
33.95
49.90

51.50
45.81

Time
38.51
41.12

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

MCT 50 sec

R W

0 0
MCT 48 sec

R W

0 0

4 1

1 0

3 2

2 1
MCT 45 sec

R W

0 1

1 0

=
0

F

= N O O O

=
0

0

Premier - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO

E Score
0 100

- ABS

Qs:1 NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

- ABS

O O B O O m

Qs:0 NQs 3

E Score

0 NQ
0 NQ

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 20

Place

1 25%

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
16050 RockitMan
16049 Zeus

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20022 Dory
20060 Liam
20090 Ice
20050 Grace
20067 Koda

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24011 Chelsea
24022 Charlie

39.32

Time
38.78
35.89
41.01

Time
36.92
54.52

Premier - Regular

1 2 2 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- - ABS
MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 3
Course Faults Score
R W F E
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 0 1 o© NQ
2 0 0 © NQ
- - -- -- - ABS
- - -- -- - ABS
MCT 46 sec Qs:0  NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R W F E
2 0 0 © NQ

0O 0O 0 o NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound
4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place

4006 Castle 45.37 3.505 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:4 NQs1l %Q:80
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
4012 Hattie 41.77  3.807 0 0 0 0 100 1
4007 Honey 53.43 2.976 0 0 0 0 100 2
4001 Magic 53.50 2.972 0 0 0 0 100 3
4010 Poppy 53.54 2.970 0 0 0 0 100 4

4013 Tootsie 56.16 2.831 2 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Dallas - - - - - - ABS
4004 Reese -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
4011 Brooke - - - - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8026 Twist 39.35 4.041 0 0 0 0 100 1
8031 Annie Ann 4197 3.788 0 0 0 0 100 2
8009 Jimmy 39.51 4.024 1 1 1 0 NQ
8011 Levi 4197 3.788 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs O  %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12045 Kingsley 4111 3.989 0 0 0 0 100 1
12025 KT 46.62 3.518 0 0 0 0 100 2
12051 Cowboy 46.96  3.492 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16023 Dillon 3242 5.213 0 0 0 0 100 1
16022 Wee 41.72 4.051 0 0 0 0 100 2
16036 Jack 50.32 3.359 0 0 0 0 100 3

16013 *Prada 44.79  3.773 1 0 0 0 NQ
16042 Colt 37.46 4511 1 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Winny - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse Fa}:ults E Score Place

20030 Lexie 31.40 5.382 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20088
20004
20080
20021
20002
20005
20016

Keno
Zephyr
Maggie
Rusty
Boomer
Peyton

Banner

41.57
41.98
43.93
46.25
52.26
45.08
55.54

4.065
4.026
3.847
3.654
3.234
3.749
3.043

O O O o o o o

O B O O O o o

O O r O O O O

O O O o o o o

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4009 Ceri

8inches

Armband Call Name
8009 Jimmy

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12025 KT

12045 Kingsley

Time

49.51

Time

44.33

Time
49.76
55.25

Premier - Preferred

MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ
MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W E E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W E £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16057 Hank 42.05 0 2 0 0 NQ

16042 Colt -- - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband

8027
8016

12 inches

Armband

12050
12053
12059
12013
12048

Call Name
Tippie
Jack

Call Name
Dixie
Savvy
Banner
Idgie
Katy

Time

30.29

Time

MCT 30.29 sec

Course Faults

w
0

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.29
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
60.00

=Y
o

P NWD OO N ®©

Time
28.79
29.09
34.45

E
0

E
0

MCT 28.79 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
0

F

0
0
0

E

0
0
0

Qs:1 NQsO

Points
10
- ABS

Qs:3 NQsO

Points
10

- ABS
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 100

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16012 Max
16046 Zip

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20089 Kir
20022 Dory
20081 Lexi

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.79 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
MCT 31.24 sec
_ Course Faults
Time W F E
31.24 o 0 0
29.79 o 1 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.24 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2
MCT O sec

Time
28.91
30.48
44.60

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Qs:1 NQs1

Points
10
NQ

Qs:4 NQs 2

Points

10

Regular

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 67

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20082
20060
20064
20067
20075
20076

24 inches

Armband

24011
24004

*Wit
Liam
Ruby
Koda
Tory

Sierra

Call Name
Chelsea
Rebel :)

46.26 0 0 0
35.34 1 0 0
48.35 1 2 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.91 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
MCT 26.84 sec
. Course Faults
Time W E E
26.84 0 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.84 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS

Qs:1 NQsO

Points
10
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 100

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time %&)urseFFaultEs Points Place
4006 Castle 49.14 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
l16inches MCT 26.04 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time %&)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16057 Hank 26.04 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.04 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1




FAST Results
8/4/2017

Excellent - Regular

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8008 Spicy 34.91 4 7 12 27 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16035 Nick 35.34 5 6 12 10 0 NQ
16027 Bobbie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
: Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20081 Lexi 30.76 5 7 12 27 20 71 1
20045 Suzy 33.58 5 5 18 27 0 NQ
20064 Ruby 25.92 6 3 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



FAST Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

8inches

Armband
8027
8025
8029

12 inches

Armband
12013
12027
12007
12050

16 inches

Armband
16012
16059

Call Name
Tippie
Belle

Tommie

Call Name
Idgie

Elise
Jackson

Dixie

Call Name
Max

Audrey

Time
36.12
32.31
29.51

Time
32.27
32.17
23.57
42.88

Time
34.92
35.35

1's

=
u

A O b~ O

1's

MCT 38 sec
Points

24 57 810

9 18 27

7 18 27

7 12 27
MCT 35 sec
Points

24 57 810

9 18 27

7 18 27

2 7 10

3 18 17
MCT 35 sec
Points

24 57 810

9 18 27

7 18 27

SB
20

20
20

SB
20

20

SB
20

20

NQs 0

Score
80
76
71

NQs 2

Score
80
76
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
80
76

Master - Regular

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 100

Place
1
2



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po;_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20089 Kir 26.74 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20082 *Wit 30.01 4 7 12 27 20 70 2
20075 Tory 30.09 4 7 12 27 20 70 3
20040 Pirate 39.27 2 4 18 27 20 64 4

20018 Roscoe 31.43 6 0 18 27 0 NQ

20022 Dory 35.15 3 7 11 27 O NQ

20025 Allie 38.31 4 6 0 27 20 NQ

20060 Liam - 2 4 13 10 O NQ

20067 Koda 31.10 3 7 18 27 O NQ

20076 Sierra 32.35 4 7 5 18 0 NQ

20057 Blaze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Po;_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24022 Charlie 31.27 6 7 12 27 20 72 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4013 Tootsie 30.68 4 7 12 27 20 70 1
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12045 Kingsley 30.70 6 9 12 27 20 74 1



FAST Results

8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound

12 inches

Armband
12025

16 inches

Armband
16042
16036

20 inches

Armband
20004

Call Name

KT

Call Name
Colt
Jack

Call Name

Zephyr

Master - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
29.21 6 7 12 27 20 72 1
MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
34.32 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
26.52 6 7 7 27 20 67 2
MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
: Points
Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
29.80 6 7 12 27 20 72 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Norwegian Elkhound



